

MUS-TR723
EastPointe Dr
Road Improvements
Bid Tabulation

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Buds, Inc.	Buds, Inc.	Luburgh, Inc.	Luburgh, Inc.	Shelly & Sands	Shelly & Sands	Zemba Bros., Inc.	Zemba Bros., Inc.
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.00	LUMP	\$ 24,994.00	\$ 24,994.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 13,968.86	\$ 13,968.86
203	EXCAVATION	13430.00	CY	\$ 7.50	\$ 100,725.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 80,580.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 87,295.00	\$ 3.57	\$ 47,945.10
203	EMBANKMENT	12497.00	CY	\$ 8.25	\$ 103,100.25	\$ 7.50	\$ 93,727.50	\$ 10.75	\$ 134,342.75	\$ 4.78	\$ 59,735.66
203	GRANULAR EMBANKMENT	900.00	CY	\$ 61.00	\$ 54,900.00	\$ 50.81	\$ 45,729.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 63,900.00	\$ 83.90	\$ 75,510.00
204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	1422.00	SY	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,275.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,422.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 3,910.50	\$ 2.60	\$ 3,697.20
606	GUARDRAIL REBUILT, TYPE 5	300.00	FT	\$ 28.50	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 20.41	\$ 6,123.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 27.52	\$ 8,256.00
601	DUMPED ROCK FILL, TYPE C	250.00	CY	\$ 74.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 62.61	\$ 15,652.50	\$ 57.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 102.22	\$ 25,555.00
601	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE D WITH FABRIC FILTER	200.00	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 58.40	\$ 11,680.00	\$ 92.80	\$ 18,560.00	\$ 126.32	\$ 25,264.00
603	6" CONDUIT, TYPE E, 707.31	800.00	FT	\$ 6.25	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 5.64	\$ 4,512.00
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	4370.00	SY	\$ 1.10	\$ 4,807.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 3,933.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 3,670.80	\$ 1.66	\$ 7,254.20
659	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	0.60	TON	\$ 470.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 654.25	\$ 392.55	\$ 887.25	\$ 532.35
659	LIME	1.00	ACRE	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 187.31	\$ 187.31
659	WATER	20.00	MGAL	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 27.00
690	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, 712.09, TYPE A	1778.00	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,778.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,556.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 889.00	\$ 3.11	\$ 5,529.58
832	EROSION CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,085.34	\$ 12,085.34
301	6" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	185.00	CY	\$ 184.00	\$ 34,040.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 30,155.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 269.81	\$ 49,914.85
304	6" AGGREGATE BASE	185.00	CY	\$ 82.00	\$ 15,170.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 10,730.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 101.66	\$ 18,807.10
407	TACK COAT	106.00	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 2.05	\$ 217.30	\$ 2.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 466.40
411	6" STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE	60.00	CY	\$ 116.00	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 124.70	\$ 7,482.00
441	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), F	38.00	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 8,588.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 10,450.00	\$ 426.76	\$ 16,216.88
441	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (4	52.00	CY	\$ 188.00	\$ 9,776.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 349.30	\$ 18,163.60
644	CENTER LINE	0.08	MI	\$ 9,081.00	\$ 726.48	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 1,496.00	\$ 9,081.00	\$ 726.48	\$ 22,410.00	\$ 1,792.80
644	EDGE LINE	0.16	MI	\$ 4,189.00	\$ 670.24	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 2,992.00	\$ 4,189.00	\$ 670.24	\$ 22,410.00	\$ 3,585.60
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1.00	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,335.34	\$ 5,335.34
623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES	1.00	LS	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00
624	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$ 32,860.00	\$ 32,860.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,323.00	\$ 1,323.00
616	WATER	2.00	MGAL	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 54.00
TOTAL COST				\$ 474,069.17		\$ 368,051.30		\$ 452,699.32		\$ 419,951.17	